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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Joe Lamontagne         M20-29        1/12    5:50       18:06
2     Ben Jones              M40-49        1/16    5:53       18:17
3     Matthew Krall          M30-39        1/13    5:58       18:31
4     Hugo Naxi              M20-29        2/12    6:03       18:47
5     Tim Gocrs              M30-39        2/13    6:06       18:56
6     David Boehmer          M20-29        3/12    6:09       19:07
7     Seth Haynes            M30-39        3/13    6:39       20:38
8     Steve Ingham           M50-59        1/16    6:42       20:47
9     Jefferson Badger       M20-29        4/12    6:48       21:08
10    Jeff Burkhart          M40-49        2/16    6:50       21:13
11    Kevin Williams         M30-39        4/13    6:54       21:26
12    P.A. Daly              M60-69         1/9    6:56       21:31
13    Anand Ayya             M30-39        5/13    6:58       21:39
14    Randy Haines           M40-49        3/16    6:58       21:39
15    Grace Ingham           F01-19         1/2    7:05       21:58
16    Terry Polich           M40-49        4/16    7:05       22:00
17    Don Bastron            M50-59        2/16    7:07       22:07
18    John Vingelen          M40-49        5/16    7:10       22:14
19    Tom Alesia             M50-59        3/16    7:20       22:45
20    Aaron Kaio             M40-49        6/16    7:23       22:57
21    Glenn Tranowski        M40-49        7/16    7:27       23:08
22    Stephen Young          M30-39        6/13    7:30       23:16
23    Lucia Martincekova     F20-29        1/22    7:34       23:31
24    Greg Wiercioch         M50-59        4/16    7:35       23:32
25    Pablo Gomez            M40-49        8/16    7:40       23:49
26    Tamarine Cornelius     F40-49        1/19    7:40       23:49
27    Trisha Casey           F30-39        1/21    7:41       23:51
28    Charles Ver Hoeve      M50-59        5/16    7:43       23:57
29    Jessica Spahn          F30-39        2/21    7:47       24:10
30    Daniel Trotter         M50-59        6/16    7:53       24:27
31    Misuel Nam             M20-29        5/12    7:54       24:32
32    Gregory MacHotka       M30-39        7/13    7:54       24:32
33    William Bowden         M40-49        9/16    7:54       24:33
34    Polly B Sackett        F40-49        2/19    7:59       24:49
35    Claire Tomm            F30-39        3/21    8:03       25:01
36    William Stanford       M20-29        6/12    8:04       25:03
37    Angela Guarin          F20-29        2/22    8:04       25:03
38    Christopher Leisner    M40-49       10/16    8:07       25:12
39    Joaquim Skinner-Roy    M01-19         1/4    8:08       25:15
40    Jason Thompson         M20-29        7/12    8:09       25:17
41    Gina Witt              F40-49        3/19    8:10       25:22
42    Katie Valenti          F20-29        3/22    8:11       25:23
43    Matthew Scarborow      M20-29        8/12    8:11       25:24
44    Tom Deits              M60-69         2/9    8:12       25:28
45    Albert Thibodean       M50-59        7/16    8:13       25:30
46    Christina Gehrke       F30-39        4/21    8:19       25:51
47    Margaret Laborde       F30-39        5/21    8:28       26:18
48    Billy Maybee Jr.       M60-69         3/9    8:30       26:24
49    Aaron Deschenes        M30-39        8/13    8:31       26:25
50    Prentice Berge         M50-59        8/16    8:31       26:26
51    Dan Deming-Henes       M20-29        9/12    8:31       26:27
52    Michelle Stocker       F40-49        4/19    8:32       26:31
53    David Braithwaits      M70-99         1/5    8:36       26:43
54    Emily Lupton Metrish   F30-39        6/21    8:41       26:57
55    Jelly Hayes            F40-49        5/19    8:41       26:59
56    Daithi Wolfe           M50-59        9/16    8:43       27:03
57    Rick Smith             M50-59       10/16    8:43       27:04
58    Bob Coleman            M70-99         2/5    8:44       27:08
59    Dennis Esser           M40-49       11/16    8:47       27:16
60    Kate Cleary            F30-39        7/21    8:47       27:17
61    Tim Potter             M50-59       11/16    8:47       27:17
62    Hannah Rittman         F01-19         2/2    8:49       27:21
63    Dan Quaerna            M60-69         4/9    8:56       27:44
64    Dianne Fisher          F50-59        1/23    9:00       27:57
65    Kori Adams             F20-29        4/22    9:00       27:57
66    Bryan Huebsch          M30-39        9/13    9:02       28:04
67    Katie Hutchinson       F20-29        5/22    9:03       28:06
68    Beth Heiting           F30-39        8/21    9:04       28:09
69    Gera Polzin            F20-29        6/22    9:05       28:11
70    Shannon Skinner-Roy    M01-19         2/4    9:10       28:28
71    Peggy Krecker          F50-59        2/23    9:11       28:32
72    Lori Thiede            F50-59        3/23    9:12       28:34
73    Jason Mayerl           M30-39       10/13    9:12       28:34
74    Vania Gillete          F50-59        4/23    9:14       28:41
75    Janelle Vreugdenhil    F50-59        5/23    9:14       28:41
76    Tricia Weber           F30-39        9/21    9:16       28:45
77    Hailey Boehmer         F20-29        7/22    9:16       28:46
78    Pearl Latteier         F40-49        6/19    9:21       29:03
79    Kim Miller             F50-59        6/23    9:21       29:03
80    Thom Evans             M60-69         5/9    9:21       29:03
81    Teresa Vilmain         F50-59        7/23    9:23       29:08
82    Kevin Frankforter      M20-29       10/12    9:23       29:09
83    Claire Cowan           F40-49        7/19    9:27       29:21
84    Jackie Foti            F20-29        8/22    9:33       29:38
85    Molly Siegel           F20-29        9/22    9:34       29:41
86    Jose Flor              M30-39       11/13    9:34       29:43
87    Sam Scaletta           M60-69         6/9    9:34       29:43
88    Pam Krueger            F50-59        8/23    9:39       29:58
89    Joanna Paykel          F30-39       10/21    9:48       30:26
90    Soumil Gurjar          M20-29       11/12    9:52       30:38
91    Riley Penegor          M01-19         3/4    9:53       30:42
92    Julie Genoel           F40-49        8/19    9:53       30:42
93    Trisha Buisse          F20-29       10/22    9:54       30:44
94    Melissa Whitehouse     F20-29       11/22    9:54       30:44
95    Miranda Meyer-Zibolski F20-29       12/22    9:54       30:44
96    Aggie Bauer            F30-39       11/21    9:55       30:49
97    Tony Greig             M60-69         7/9    9:56       30:51
98    Kristine Beck          F50-59        9/23    9:57       30:55
99    Karen Jaehnig          F60-69         1/8    9:58       30:58
100   Michael Pancook        M40-49       12/16    9:59       31:01
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101   William Schott         M20-29       12/12   10:02       31:10
102   Sophie Riffkin         F20-29       13/22   10:03       31:14
103   Kurt Reinhold          M40-49       13/16   10:06       31:21
104   Kelly Young            F20-29       14/22   10:11       31:38
105   Timothy Hughes         M60-69         8/9   10:19       32:01
106   Lucas Wiercioch        M01-19         4/4   10:19       32:02
107   Joe Johnson            M50-59       12/16   10:22       32:11
108   Leesa Schlimgen        F40-49        9/19   10:25       32:21
109   Caitlin Scarborough    F30-39       12/21   10:25       32:21
110   Janet Hagen            F60-69         2/8   10:29       32:34
111   Kjersti Beth           F30-39       13/21   10:30       32:35
112   Leeanna Kligis         F20-29       15/22   10:30       32:37
113   Christine Borde        F40-49       10/19   10:32       32:42
114   Courtney Spier         F20-29       16/22   10:38       33:02
115   Kit Rittman            F50-59       10/23   10:43       33:17
116   Jo Brennan             F50-59       11/23   10:45       33:22
117   Denita Ward            F40-49       11/19   10:47       33:30
118   Nancy Wiegand          F60-69         3/8   10:50       33:39
119   David Byers-Dent       M50-59       13/16   10:53       33:48
120   Heather Simmons        F40-49       12/19   10:57       33:59
121   Jacqueline Myia        F20-29       17/22   10:59       34:07
122   Nicole Piscopo         F20-29       18/22   10:59       34:07
123   Ana Porras             F20-29       19/22   11:00       34:08
124   Emily Warren           F30-39       14/21   11:03       34:18
125   Cordell Koistinen      M40-49       14/16   11:04       34:22
126   Leah Wisdorf           F30-39       15/21   11:04       34:22
127   Rene Walters           M30-39       12/13   11:05       34:26
128   Kelly Haslam           F40-49       13/19   11:07       34:32
129   Tracey Lane-Belcher    F40-49       14/19   11:08       34:33
130   Melanie Barwise        F50-59       12/23   11:18       35:04
131   Barbara Rudolph        F60-69         4/8   11:18       35:05
132   Jessica Olsen          F20-29       20/22   11:19       35:10
133   J.J. Grosskreutz       M30-39       13/13   11:20       35:11
134   Darin Kalisak          M40-49       15/16   11:25       35:26
135   Jess Starks            F30-39       16/21   11:27       35:34
136   Maureen McCarthy       F50-59       13/23   11:30       35:41
137   Holly Deschenes        F30-39       17/21   11:32       35:48
138   Susan Skinner          F40-49       15/19   11:34       35:57
139   Karen Gutierrez        F70-99         1/3   11:39       36:10
140   Elizabeth Miller       F50-59       14/23   11:40       36:14
141   Corinne Decker         F40-49       16/19   11:57       37:07
142   Maria Camponte         F40-49       17/19   11:58       37:11
143   Kairn Bohlen           F30-39       18/21   12:01       37:18
144   Michael Hammond        M50-59       14/16   12:18       38:12
145   Deb Dupont             F50-59       15/23   12:19       38:15
146   Kristin Penegor        F40-49       18/19   12:25       38:34
147   Thomas Seamonson       M70-99         3/5   12:30       38:49
148   Kathleen Falk          F60-69         5/8   12:42       39:25
149   Jeynell Boeck          F50-59       16/23   13:01       40:24
150   Amy Foley              F50-59       17/23   13:01       40:24
151   Ann Seamonson          F70-99         2/3   13:25       41:38
152   Hayley Barrickman      F20-29       21/22   13:28       41:50
153   Brian Gillogly         M50-59       15/16   13:29       41:54
154   Amanda Haynes          F30-39       19/21   13:33       42:05
155   Susan Alan-Lee         F30-39       20/21   14:23       44:39
156   Anne Miner             F70-99         3/3   14:24       44:43
157   Jennifer Haig          F30-39       21/21   14:31       45:05
158   Phillip Gokey          M70-99         4/5   14:59       46:33
159   Joann Eastman          F50-59       18/23   15:17       47:29
160   Johnny Misdemeanor     M40-49       16/16   15:35       48:24
161   Katie Papendieck       F20-29       22/22   15:40       48:38
162   Karyl Nicholson        F40-49       19/19   15:40       48:41
163   John Schultz           M70-99         5/5   16:11       50:16
164   Mary Mattison          F50-59       19/23   16:17       50:35
165   Jay Mattson            M50-59       16/16   16:18       50:37
166   Carola Pfortner        F50-59       20/23   16:21       50:45
167   Janice Gehrke          F60-69         6/8   16:21       50:46
168   Colleen Kozaria        F50-59       21/23   18:24       57:08
169   Heather Ockler         F50-59       22/23   18:31       57:32
170   Edwina Kavanaugh       F60-69         7/8   18:58       58:54
171   Jimbo Stangel          M60-69         9/9   19:15       59:46
172   Marjorie Schuett       F60-69         8/8   21:18     1:06:11
173   Shirley Stephan        F50-59       23/23   21:19     1:06:11
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